
Kupkolo MTB Trilogy #0 Prolog 
2017-07-05 Teplice nad Metují

resultsExtreme Race
start ~ 09:00:00 | 1998 and older | registered: 193
rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay

1 1/M-29 2 JAKUB ŠILAR 1989 VELOCENTRUM - STRATOS AUTO 35:19.9

2 1/M-V1 1 MICHAL KANĚRA 1986 GHOST TEAM 36:27.0 01:07.1

3 2/M-V1 4 MICHAL  BUBÍLEK 1986 KELLYS BIKERANCH TEAM 37:13.1 01:53.2

4 1/M-V2 3 PETR SULZBACHER 1975 PITRS BIKES 38:38.4 03:18.5

5 2/M-29 97 VÍT ŘEHÁK 1994 CYKLOHELIOS 38:56.9 03:37.0

6 3/M-29 63 PETR KUBELKA 1995 BMC SKIBIKECENTRUM.CZ 39:48.0 04:28.1

7 3/M-V1 6 LUKÁŠ DREJSL 1986 BMC SKIBIKECENTRUM.CZ 40:01.9 04:42.0

8 4/M-V1 39 PAVEL GONDA 1981 DURATEC WEIL HOTELTIME 40:17.8 04:57.9

9 2/M-V2 5 MILAN FAJT 1977 EUROFOAM TEAM 41:02.2 05:42.3

10 5/M-V1 117 JAN  ŠŤASTNÝ 1985 ALSET RACING TEAM 41:21.8 06:01.9

11 6/M-V1 9 JOSEF HAVEL 1982 WWW.STATIKACB.CZ 41:48.9 06:29.0

12 4/M-29 93 TOMÁŠ PICH 1995 VELLA TEAM 42:27.2 07:07.3

13 3/M-V2 66 JOSEF LELEK 1971 INS ATELIÉR  NACHOD 42:49.4 07:29.5

14 7/M-V1 22 IVAN ČERMÁK 1985 SLATIŇANY 42:54.4 07:34.5

15 1/M-V3 21 TOMAS ČADA 1964 REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM 42:55.6 07:35.7

16 4/M-V2 51 MIROSLAV JANOTA 1977 VALACHBAJK-CYKLOMIRA 42:59.0 07:39.1

17 5/M-V2 7 PAVEL MICHAL 1973 TEPELNÁ ČERPADLA IVT 43:16.7 07:56.8

18 8/M-V1 33 MIKHAIL FOOS 1980 RSV REDERBERCH E.V. 43:39.4 08:19.5

19 9/M-V1 102 MARTIN SIMON 1985 MTB CLUB MÜNCHEN 43:50.4 08:30.5

20 2/M-V3 8 KAREL BERNARD 1967 INS ATELIER NÁCHOD 44:07.8 08:47.9

21 10/M-V1 128 DENIS VOROBJEV 1984 BECYCLE.RU 44:14.1 08:54.2

22 5/M-29 74 ROB MEEUWESSEN 1989 RINGS-GOIRLE 44:14.8 08:54.9

23 6/M-V2 99 JÓZSEF SASS 1977 MEDITECH SC 44:17.6 08:57.7

24 7/M-V2 118 MARTIN ŠUPICH 1977 GIANT PÍTRS BIKES 44:21.1 09:01.2

25 11/M-V1 71 KAMIL MARCZAK 1981 AIRSHOT.KAMKOSPORT.PL 44:23.5 09:03.6

26 1/M-E 369 MAREK ŠROLL 1978 VELOCENTRUM - STRATOS AUTO 44:50.6 09:30.7

27 8/M-V2 83 MILOŠ NOUZÁK 1977 BIG SHOCK TEAM O.S. 44:51.2 09:31.3

28 12/M-V1 72 JAN MATEJU 1982 TJ BANÍK MEZIBOŘÍ 44:58.0 09:38.1

29 13/M-V1 98 LUKÁŠ ŘÍHÁNEK 1979 2V BIKERS 45:12.8 09:52.9

30 14/M-V1 30 ZSOLT FARKAS 1985 BRINGABANDA SC 45:18.8 09:58.9

31 15/M-V1 38 PETER GIERLICH 1979 MTB CLUB MÜNCHEN 45:20.7 10:00.8

32 16/M-V1 26 ARMIN DUSCHNER 1982 SEPP`S RADLSTOL 45:26.6 10:06.7

33 17/M-V1 10 PAVEL HNYK 1982 KYŠICE 45:29.8 10:09.9

34 6/M-29 96 MICHAL ŘADA 1989 REDFROG CONKLINE BIKEINVEST 45:33.1 10:13.2

35 9/M-V2 131 JOSEF ZAVADIL 1973 TEAM BIKE PERŠTEJN 45:39.0 10:19.1

36 10/M-V2 94 MICHAL PROKOP 1978 RAJEC ALLIVICTUS 46:03.5 10:43.6

37 7/M-29 76 PETR MICHAL 1989 TEPELNÁ ČERPADLA IVT 46:28.9 11:09.0

38 18/M-V1 127 JINDRA VOLNY 1982 KARLOVY VARY 46:45.9 11:26.0

39 11/M-V2 24 MARTIN DRNEC 1976 COS BRNO 46:48.0 11:28.1

40 19/M-V1 59 MATEJ KOBERA 1980 KRÁĽOVSKÝ MARATÓN 46:48.7 11:28.8

41 20/M-V1 35 LUKÁŠ FRÝBA 1982 CURLY FAMILY 46:53.7 11:33.8

42 21/M-V1 55 MARKUS KAHLE 1986 BIKETEAM-OBERLAUSITZ / TEAM DOSENBIER47:05.0 11:45.1

43 22/M-V1 81 ONDŘEJ NĚMEC 1987 BIKEBROTHERS.CZ 47:16.7 11:56.8

44 23/M-V1 115 MICHAL ŠKOCH 1981 RUMOVÝ EXPRESS 47:17.5 11:57.6

45 24/M-V1 95 JIŘÍ RUTTNER 1979 ROZTOKY 47:20.1 12:00.2

46 12/M-V2 101 ONDŘEJ SEMERÁD 1974 CK MTB HLINSKO/POLIČKA 47:22.7 12:02.8

47 8/M-29 15 ROMAN BAYTSUR 1989 REDBIKE 47:28.4 12:08.5

48 25/M-V1 69 TOMÁŠ MÁLEK 1980 ELEVEN TEAM PŘÍCHOVICE 47:28.5 12:08.6
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49 26/M-V1 37 MARTIN FUS 1987 KAAPA CNC BIKE TEAM 47:38.0 12:18.1

50 27/M-V1 113 JANEK SZCZEPAŃSKI 1988 KSPO BRAKEPARTS.PL 47:41.4 12:21.5

51 28/M-V1 82 PATRIK NEŠPOR 1986 IN-LIFE CYCLING TEAM 47:48.9 12:29.0

52 9/M-29 85 ZDENĚK OUPIC 1993 TEAM BIKE PERŠTEJN 47:49.1 12:29.2

53 10/M-29 31 LUKÁŠ FLÉGL 1993 SYMBIO+ BMC 47:54.8 12:34.9

54 3/M-V3 107 LIBOR STASTA 1966 KUŘIM 48:07.8 12:47.9

55 29/M-V1 123 VLADIMÍR  VÁGNER 1981 BIKEBROTHERS.CZ 48:10.6 12:50.7

56 30/M-V1 92 TOMÁŠ PEROUTKA 1981 WITTE BIKE TEAM 48:22.6 13:02.7

57 31/M-V1 53 MIROSLAV JERO 1984 TRUTNOV 48:43.1 13:23.2

58 32/M-V1 23 MILOŠ DOUBEK 1981 ČISTÝ SPORT 48:44.6 13:24.7

59 13/M-V2 129 MICHAL VRBSKÝ 1978 REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM 48:46.2 13:26.3

60 33/M-V1 62 PAVEL KRUMP 1981 BPR CYCLING TEAM 48:46.3 13:26.4

61 34/M-V1 78 RICHARD PAUL MOREL 1979 VARDE CYKELKLUB 48:48.6 13:28.7

62 35/M-V1 46 LADISLAV HORVÁTH 1984 ISAKO SPORT-KOSICE 48:57.6 13:37.7

63 36/M-V1 52 ROBERT JARZYNKA 1980 ROWEREM 48:58.0 13:38.1

64 14/M-V2 119 HEIKI TALVIK 1976 SAUNAPUNK.EE 49:17.8 13:57.9

65 37/M-V1 19 MARCUS BRENNENSTUHL 1982 LOKOMOTIVE STUTTGART 49:21.6 14:01.7

66 15/M-V2 77 CHARLES MOORE 1974 ORANGE KRUSH CYCLING CLUB 49:30.7 14:10.8

67 38/M-V1 133 CHRISTIAN SPINDLER 1984 LOKOMOTIVE STUTTGART 49:31.4 14:11.5

68 39/M-V1 20 WOJCIECH BUKOWIECKI 1984 KSPO BRAKEPARTS.PL 49:34.2 14:14.3

69 16/M-V2 25 JAN DUDA 1977 VALKULE TEAM 49:35.3 14:15.4

70 1/Z 34 LENKA FRIDRICHOVÁ 1994 GHOST TEAM 50:31.2 15:11.3

71 17/M-V2 18 JAKUB BLAHA 1976 WHEELSPORTS RACING TEAM 50:35.4 15:15.5

72 18/M-V2 79 VÍT MRÁZ 1974 INS ATELIER NÁCHOD 50:48.6 15:28.7

73 19/M-V2 64 PETER KUIŠ 1978 KRÁĽOVSKÝ MARATÓN 51:07.5 15:47.6

74 20/M-V2 56 GRZEGORZ KASIŃSKI 1976 CYKLON PROAL TEAM 51:09.7 15:49.8

75 40/M-V1 108 ONDREJ STOCES 1987 BIKENOTORIC 51:35.8 16:15.9

76 21/M-V2 61 VLASTIMIL KRÁČMAR 1974 KOSTKA RACING 51:42.6 16:22.7

77 22/M-V2 88 KAMIL PÁNEK 1976 WWW.DRES.CZ 51:50.0 16:30.1

78 41/M-V1 130 ONDŘEJ ZÁMEČNÍK 1979 ŠUMÍK TEAM 51:58.0 16:38.1

79 23/M-V2 29 PETER FAKTOR 1978 SPEKTRUMSZ 52:00.2 16:40.3

80 24/M-V2 87 MICHAL PALOUNEK 1977 BIKE AND SKI BAKAJDA 52:21.6 17:01.7

81 25/M-V2 54 MARTIN BŘEZÍK 1971 BRNO 52:22.2 17:02.3

82 26/M-V2 132 JIŘÍ ŽÁK 1969 THE ENTOURIST 52:39.1 17:19.2

83 27/M-V2 121 TOMÁŠ UCHYTIL 1976 MĚŘÍN 52:42.1 17:22.2

84 42/M-V1 75 MAREK MIČKA 1979 WWW.DRES.CZ 52:55.1 17:35.2

85 11/M-29 70 JAKUB MAN 1994 TJ SPARTAK TŘEBÍČ 53:04.2 17:44.3

86 2/Z 80 ZDEŇKA NĚMCOVÁ 1982 UNIQA JIHLAVA 53:05.6 17:45.7

87 3/Z 112 ANIA ŚWIRKOWICZ 1979 TEAM.ASE.COM.PL 53:18.2 17:58.3

88 43/M-V1 17 LUKÁŠ BERAN 1988 GHOST TEAM 53:33.4 18:13.5

89 28/M-V2 28 JAN FAJGL 1975 JABLONEC NAD NISOU 53:39.4 18:19.5

90 44/M-V1 12 JAROSLAV ASTER 1981 TRUTNOV 53:56.1 18:36.2

91 45/M-V1 50 TOMÁŠ HYBLER 1985 HOHES C MULTIWIT 54:06.8 18:46.9

92 46/M-V1 44 JAN HEJNA 1984 FUTURECYCLING RACING TEAM 54:54.7 19:34.8

93 29/M-V2 120 TÕNIS TIEDEMANN 1975 SAUNAPUNKT.EE 55:04.0 19:44.1

94 47/M-V1 111 PAVEL RYŠAVÝ 1979 REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM 55:18.0 19:58.1

95 30/M-V2 104 JOSEF SMETANA 1978 HOLANY A TEAM 55:39.6 20:19.7

96 31/M-V2 41 MAREK GRECMAN 1976 DOLNÍ BŘEŽANY 55:42.3 20:22.4

97 12/M-29 65 MATĚJ KUŘE 1993 TRUTNOV TRAILS 55:49.7 20:29.8

98 13/M-29 116 ONDŘEJ ŠKORPIL 1999 AUTHOR TEAM STUPNO 56:03.9 20:44.0

99 48/M-V1 13 JAREK BARCZ 1985 POMERANIA 56:09.8 20:49.9

100 4/M-V3 27 LUBOŠ DVOŘÁK 1965 VÝLET WIDE BIKE LBC 56:26.4 21:06.5

101 32/M-V2 122 JIŘÍ VACEK 1977 BEESPEE.CZ 56:32.8 21:12.9

102 33/M-V2 125 JAN  VLACH 1975 VÝLET WIDE BIKE LBC 56:39.4 21:19.5

2026-01-25 06:24:39 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz Page 2/16



103 34/M-V2 126 VLADIMÍR VODOCHODSKÝ 1972 MTB HELLFISH AMINOSTAR 56:47.2 21:27.3

104 49/M-V1 114 JIŘÍ ŠINDELÁŘ 1980 MTB HELLFISH AMINOSTAR 57:00.3 21:40.4

105 50/M-V1 90 MIROSLAV PECHR 1983 BRDONOŠ 57:10.8 21:50.9

106 35/M-V2 100 LUCA SEBASTIANELLI 1969 BUBOVICE 58:30.9 23:11.0

107 4/Z 16 JOANNA BEJM 1980 GDYNIA 58:39.9 23:20.0

108 51/M-V1 14 JIŘÍ BARTOŇ 1986 ČEMBA 58:43.4 23:23.5

109 36/M-V2 60 DAVID KOTĚ 1976 PRAHA 9 - KOLODĚJE 58:55.9 23:36.0

110 5/M-V3 91 JIŘÍ PEKÁREK 1961 KOLORADOTEAM 01:02:17.9 26:58.0

111 6/M-V3 67 MARCEL LIPOVSKÝ 1966 KYNŠPERK NAD OHŘÍ 01:02:27.8 27:07.9

112 52/M-V1 110 ŠTĚPÁN  SVAČINA 1980 RUMOVÝ EXPRESS 01:02:31.6 27:11.7

113 37/M-V2 43 VLADIMÍR HÁBR 1969 PLZEŇ - ČERVENÝ HRÁDEK 01:03:25.9 28:06.0

114 5/Z 48 ELIŠKA HRUŠKOVÁ 1987 PRODOLI RACING TEAM 01:03:45.3 28:25.4

115 7/M-V3 105 JOSEF SOBĚSLAV 1968 KOLORADOTEAM 01:03:52.8 28:32.9

116 8/M-V3 89 ALEŠ PAVLIŠTA 1958 VÝLET WIDE BIKE LBC 01:04:48.6 29:28.7

117 38/M-V2 42 RICHARD GRYGA 1975 PRAHA 10 01:06:27.3 31:07.4

118 2/M-E 334 PETR HRUŠKA 1986 BMC SKIBIKECENTRUM.CZ 01:07:14.0 31:54.1

119 3/M-E 330 MICHAEL HAGENBUSCH 1985 RACETEAM RADLECK MERING 01:08:58.3 33:38.4

120 4/M-E 356 LUKÁŠ PLZÁK 1990 BUBOVICE 01:09:19.8 33:59.9

121 5/M-E 309 MATEUSZ ADAMKIEWICZ 1988 MEDICYCLING TEAM 01:09:26.7 34:06.8

122 9/M-V3 86 JIŘÍ PALAS 1959 VÝLET WIDE BIKE LBC 01:11:01.8 35:41.9

123 1/V-E 318 FLEMMING DAMBORG 1970 TEAM BCS CYCLES DENMARK 01:11:02.5 35:42.6

124 6/M-E 316 GRZEGORZ CZERWIŃSKI 1980 RAGGABOMBA TEAM 01:11:26.2 36:06.3

125 53/M-V1 45 JOSEF HORÁK 1981 ALGHEROTEAM 01:11:47.7 36:27.8

126 7/M-E 374 JASPER VOGEL 1983 BIKESPORTBERLIN 01:11:49.8 36:29.9

127 8/M-E 310 JAN BEKR 1991 BIKESTRIKE.COM 01:12:55.0 37:35.1

128 9/M-E 305 ZBYNEK KUGLER 1981 HAVEN TEAM 01:13:04.6 37:44.7

129 10/M-E 308 JAKUB STRACH 1990 SKI A BIKE CENTRUM RADOTÍN 01:14:00.5 38:40.6

130 11/M-E 303 TOMÁŠ KUTIN 1984 AUTHOR-ENDUROTEAM.CZ 01:14:02.5 38:42.6

131 12/M-E 301 FRANTIŠEK ŽILÁK 1981 ROCK MACHINE CYKLOMAX ENDURO TEAM01:15:04.1 39:44.2

132 2/V-E 311 LADISLAV BRAND 1977 BUBOVICE 01:15:12.9 39:53.0

133 13/M-E 302 VOJTĚCH BLÁHA 1999 ROCK MACHINE CYKLOMAX ENDURO TEAM01:16:31.0 41:11.1

134 14/M-E 343 JAN KUČERA 1985 SHUT UP LEGS 01:16:41.6 41:21.7

135 15/M-E 307 TOMÁŠ FICKER 1989 BIKOMATIC.CZ 01:16:50.7 41:30.8

136 16/M-E 312 RADEK BROZ 1983 ETBIKEZ 01:16:52.0 41:32.1

137 3/V-E 340 DAN  KLIMEŠ 1977 BBH BRNO 01:17:20.9 42:01.0

138 4/V-E 357 RADEK ROZMAHEL 1974 LUDGEŘOVICE 01:18:20.5 43:00.6

139 17/M-E 304 JAKUB PAVLAS 1987 CANYON AMATEUR ENDURO TEAM 01:18:24.8 43:04.9

140 18/M-E 350 ONDŘEJ MUSIL 1986 PRAHA 8 01:19:05.2 43:45.3

141 5/V-E 306 PETR REISNER 1975 GIANT CYCLING TEAM 01:19:54.2 44:34.3

142 1/Z-E 315 DOROTA BUZ 1984 BABSKIE KRECENIE 01:20:10.2 44:50.3

143 6/V-E 346 MARTIN MÄRZ 1973 FAHRWERK DRESDEN 01:20:35.0 45:15.1

144 19/M-E 314 WOJCIECH BURAGAS 1980 PUSSY ENDURO RIDERS 01:20:43.2 45:23.3

145 20/M-E 345 TOMÁŠ KUŘE 1991 BIKO ADVENTURES 01:20:44.9 45:25.0

146 7/V-E 351 VÁCLAV MUŠÁLEK 1966 BIKOMATIC 01:21:20.3 46:00.4

147 21/M-E 373 LUBOŠ VOBOŘIL 1983 KOLOSHOP TEAM 01:21:49.7 46:29.8

148 22/M-E 331 LARS HAMANN 1986 TEAM DOSENBIER 01:22:05.3 46:45.4

149 23/M-E 379 ONDŘEJ ZVONÍČEK 1984 PRAHA 10 01:22:45.3 47:25.4

150 24/M-E 371 PAVEL VESELÝ 1980 KOLOSHOP TEAM 01:22:50.8 47:30.9

151 25/M-E 313 LADISLAV BŮNA 1979 POLICE NAD METUJÍ 01:22:53.7 47:33.8

152 26/M-E 348 VOJTĚCH MIKULÁŠ 1996 DLOUHÁ TŘEBOVÁ 01:23:47.1 48:27.2

153 27/M-E 327 MICHAL FLÍDR 1979 BRNO 01:24:07.2 48:47.3

154 28/M-E 344 VLASTIMIL KUNEŠ 1985 VELOSPORT DOMAŽLICE 01:24:13.1 48:53.2

155 29/M-E 378 TOMÁŠ ZIMA 1994 ZIROMONT CYCLING TEAM 01:24:25.9 49:06.0

156 30/M-E 359 JAN SARAMAK 1982 DRÁSAL TEAM HOLEŠOV 01:24:33.1 49:13.2
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157 31/M-E 347 MARTIN STENSTRUP MIKKELSEN 1979 TEAM BCS CYCLES DENMARK 01:24:45.5 49:25.6

158 32/M-E 354 MILAN PANZER 1982 KLUCI Z KLUČE 01:24:57.1 49:37.2

159 33/M-E 332 SVEN HEITMANN 1981 JENBIKE 01:25:13.1 49:53.2

160 34/M-E 325 JAN DVOŘÁK 1994 BRNO 01:25:13.9 49:54.0

161 35/M-E 362 JAKUB SEDLÁŘ 1984 NOVATOP -LAPIERRE 01:25:26.2 50:06.3

162 36/M-E 355 PETR PAVLAS 1990 CANYON AMATEUR ENDURO TEAM 01:25:52.8 50:32.9

163 37/M-E 375 JAN WALA 1995 DIAMONDDESIGN.CZ 01:25:53.1 50:33.2

164 38/M-E 361 JAN SEDLÁČEK 1986 CYKLOTURISTICKÝ KLUB OPAVA 01:25:57.4 50:37.5

165 8/V-E 342 MICHAL KUBA 1972 TRAIL-GUIDE.CZ 01:26:08.7 50:48.8

166 9/V-E 336 FILIP KARÁSEK 1975 KOKOSTEZKY.CZ 01:26:16.5 50:56.6

167 39/M-E 364 RICHARD SCHWARZ 1985 FAHRWERK DRESDEN 01:26:40.7 51:20.8

168 40/M-E 333 TOMÁŠ HRADECKÝ 1983 GIGANTIC RACING TEAM 01:26:43.9 51:24.0

169 10/V-E 329 WOJCIECH GLAB 1971 WARSZAWA 01:26:45.4 51:25.5

170 41/M-E 328 PETR FRENK 1984 PROTOCYCLES 01:26:47.1 51:27.2

171 2/Z-E 335 DANIELA CHLÍBKOVÁ 1967 REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM 01:27:07.6 51:47.7

172 42/M-E 323 JIŘÍ DUNDÁČEK 1991 HARD BIKERS KUŘIM 01:27:35.0 52:15.1

173 11/V-E 360 TORSTEN SCZARNOWSKI 1966 MEISSEN 01:28:03.2 52:43.3

174 43/M-E 365 VÁCLAV STRNAD 1989 PRAHA 8 01:28:34.1 53:14.2

175 3/Z-E 338 RENÁTA KARKOŠKOVÁ 1984 NOVATOP GHOST 01:28:45.6 53:25.7

176 44/M-E 376 WOJCIECH WALCZAK 1980 WROCLAW 01:28:54.1 53:34.2

177 45/M-E 377 LUKASZ WISNIOWSKI 1979 CCR SPORT 01:30:45.4 55:25.5

178 4/Z-E 363 SYLVIA SCHMIDT 1981 26 AINT DEAD 01:30:55.1 55:35.2

179 12/V-E 372 JAROSLAV VESELÝ 1970 KOLOSHOPTEAM 01:31:00.7 55:40.8

180 46/M-E 370 HAGENBUSCH ULRICH 1983 RACETEAM RADLECK MERING 01:31:20.4 56:00.5

181 47/M-E 341 PEŤAS KOVÁŘ 1982 KRASLICE 01:31:27.1 56:07.2

182 48/M-E 319 MICHAŁ DASZKIEWICZ 1982 KNURŚWINY 01:32:02.6 56:42.7

183 49/M-E 326 STANISLAV FILIP 1980 SPL SERVIS.CZ 01:33:20.6 58:00.7

184 13/V-E 368 PETR ŠPORA 1964 KOŠŤANY 01:33:28.1 58:08.2

185 50/M-E 367 NORBERT SZENTMIKLÓSI 1981 LDTR 01:35:06.3 59:46.4

186 51/M-E 358 MARCO SALVATORE 1981 GALLO NERO 01:36:09.2 01:00:49.3

187 52/M-E 366 JIŘÍ SVOBODA 1980 MTBCROSSCOUNTRY.COM 01:36:12.4 01:00:52.5

188 53/M-E 339 TOMÁŠ KLAPKA 1978 SLANÝ 01:37:30.8 01:02:10.9

189 54/M-E 349 VÁCLAV MILKA 1990 KOLOSHOP.CZ 01:42:37.3 01:07:17.4

190 55/M-E 352 JAKUB MUŽÍK 1993 HOŘOVICE 01:42:39.8 01:07:19.9

191 56/M-E 353 MAREK NĚMEC 1990 MĚLNÍK 01:42:58.9 01:07:39.0

192 57/M-E 337 ONDŘEJ KARBUS 1987 SLANÝ 01:46:33.0 01:11:13.1

193 58/M-E 317 MICHAL ČIVIŠ 1985 SLANÝ 01:56:37.7 01:21:17.8
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy #0 Prolog 
2017-07-05 Teplice nad Metují

resultsEnduro Race
start ~ 09:00:00 | 1998 and older | registered: 74
rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay

1(-0) 1/M-E 8628895VOJTĚCH MIKULÁŠ 1996 DLOUHÁ TŘEBOVÁ 0

(2)(-0) 1/M-E 8634243LUKASZ WISNIOWSKI 1979 CCR SPORT 0

(3)(-0) 1/M-E 8645592ZBYNEK KUGLER 1981 HAVEN TEAM 0

(4)(-0) 1/M-E 8641719FRANTIŠEK ŽILÁK 1981 ROCK MACHINE CYKLOMAX ENDURO TEAM 0

(5)(-0) 1/M-E 8634230TOMÁŠ KUTIN 1984 AUTHOR-ENDUROTEAM.CZ 0

(6)(-0) 1/M-E 8634109VOJTĚCH BLÁHA 1999 ROCK MACHINE CYKLOMAX ENDURO TEAM 0

(7)(-0) 1/M-E 8645394JAN BEKR 1991 BIKESTRIKE.COM 0

(8)(-0) 1/M-E 8630433JAKUB STRACH 1990 SKI A BIKE CENTRUM RADOTÍN 0

(9)(-0) 1/V-E 8634046MAREK ŠROLL 1978 VELOCENTRUM - STRATOS AUTO 0

(10)(-0) 9/M-E 8645361GRZEGORZ CZERWIŃSKI 1980 RAGGABOMBA TEAM 0

(11)(-0) 2/V-E 8634275FLEMMING DAMBORG 1970 TEAM BCS CYCLES DENMARK 0

(12)(-0) 10/M-E 8628887TOMÁŠ FICKER 1989 BIKOMATIC.CZ 0

(13)(-0) 10/M-E 8645399JAKUB PAVLAS 1987 CANYON AMATEUR ENDURO TEAM 0

(14)(-0) 3/V-E 8629044LADISLAV BRAND 1977 BUBOVICE 0

(15)(-0) 3/V-E 8629041PETR REISNER 1975 GIANT CYCLING TEAM 0

(16)(-0) 12/M-E 8630470RADEK BROZ 1983 ETBIKEZ 0

(17)(-0) 12/M-E 8629017MICHAEL HAGENBUSCH 1985 RACETEAM RADLECK MERING 0

(18)(-0) 12/M-E 8641802PETR HRUŠKA 1986 BMC SKIBIKECENTRUM.CZ 0

(19)(-0) 12/M-E 8641796WOJCIECH BURAGAS 1980 PUSSY ENDURO RIDERS 0

(20)(-0) 12/M-E 8634214LADISLAV BŮNA 1979 POLICE NAD METUJÍ 0

(21)(-0) 5/V-E 8641732DAN  KLIMEŠ 1977 BBH BRNO 0

(22)(-0) 17/M-E 8641737LUKÁŠ PLZÁK 1990 BUBOTRAILS 0

(23)(-0) 17/M-E 8630458LARS HAMANN 1986 TEAM DOSENBIER 0

(24)(-0) 17/M-E 8634299MICHAL FLÍDR 1979 BLACK FIELD A TEAM 0

(25)(-0) 17/M-E 8628959JAN DVOŘÁK 1994 BRNO 0

(26)(-0) 17/M-E 8645581JAN KUČERA 1985 SHUT UP LEGS 0

(27)(-0) 17/M-E 8634039JIŘÍ DUNDÁČEK 1991 HARD BIKERS KUŘIM 0

(28)(-0) 17/M-E 8641748PETR FRENK 1984 PROTOCYCLES 0

(29)(-0) 17/M-E 8630462SVEN HEITMANN 1981 JENBIKE 0

(30)(-0) 6/V-E 8634018WOJCIECH GLAB 1971 WARSZAWA 0

(31)(-0) 25/M-E 8634267MICHAŁ DASZKIEWICZ 1982 KNURŚWINY 0

(32)(-0) 25/M-E 8634229TOMÁŠ KUŘE 1991 BIKO ADVENTURES 0

(33)(-0) 25/M-E 8641781TOMÁŠ HRADECKÝ 1983 GIGANTIC RACING TEAM 0

(34)(-0) 7/V-E 8630407MARTIN MÄRZ 1973 FAHRWERK DRESDEN 0

(35)(-0) 28/M-E 8630421ONDŘEJ MUSIL 1986 PRAHA 8 0

(36)(-0) 8/V-E 8645587JINDŘICH DEUTSCH 1977 SHANÍM SPONZORA 0

(37)(-0) 1/Z-E 8628919DANIELA CHLÍBKOVÁ 1967 REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM 0

(38)(-0) 29/M-E 8634097VLASTIMIL KUNEŠ 1985 VELOSPORT DOMAŽLICE 0

(39)(-0) 9/V-E 8634202VÁCLAV MUŠÁLEK 1966 BIKOMATIC 0

(40)(-0) 9/V-E 8634240RADEK ROZMAHEL 1974 BK LUDGEŘOVICE 0

(41)(-0) 2/Z-E 8645336RENÁTA KARKOŠKOVÁ 1984 NOVATOP GHOST 0

(42)(-0) 30/M-E 8634292MARTIN STENSTRUP MIKKELSEN 1979 TEAM BCS CYCLES DENMARK 0

(43)(-0) 30/M-E 8628897JASPER VOGEL 1983 BIKESPORTBERLIN 0

(44)(-0) 30/M-E 8630460MILAN PANZER 1982 KLUCI Z KLUČE 0

(45)(-0) 30/M-E 8629033PEŤAS KOVÁŘ 1982 KRASLICE 0

(46)(-0) 30/M-E 8641714PETR PAVLAS 1990 CANYON AMATEUR ENDURO TEAM 0

(47)(-0) 30/M-E 8641822JAN SARAMAK 1982 DRÁSAL TEAM HOLEŠOV 0

(48)(-0) 30/M-E 8645596JAN SEDLÁČEK 1986 CYKLOTURISTICKÝ KLUB OPAVA 0
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(49)(-0) 30/M-E 8628622JAKUB SEDLÁŘ 1984 NOVATOP -LAPIERRE 0

(50)(-0) 11/V-E 8645337TORSTEN SCZARNOWSKI 1966 MEISSEN 0

(51)(-0) 38/M-E 8641795RICHARD SCHWARZ 1985 FAHRWERK DRESDEN 0

(52)(-0) 38/M-E 8634131LUBOŠ VOBOŘIL 1983 KOLOSHOP TEAM 0

(53)(-0) 38/M-E 8645308PAVEL VESELÝ 1980 KOLOSHOP TEAM 0

(54)(-0) 38/M-E 8634203VÁCLAV STRNAD 1989 PRAHA 8 0

(55)(-0) 38/M-E 8641788ONDŘEJ ZVONÍČEK 1984 BIKE EMERGENCY 0

(56)(-0) 38/M-E 8645386JAN WALA 1995 BIKOMATIC.CZ 0

(57)(-0) 38/M-E 8641772TOMÁŠ ZIMA 1994 ZIROMONT CYCLING TEAM 0

(58)(-0) 12/V-E 8634174TOMÁŠ KLAPKA 1978 SLANÝ 0

(59)(-0) 45/M-E 8628629ONDŘEJ KARBUS 1987 SLANÝ 0

(60)(-0) 45/M-E 8634119MICHAL ČIVIŠ 1985 SLANÝ 0

(61)(-0) 45/M-E 8628832MARCO SALVATORE 1981 GALLO NERO 0

(62)(-0) 45/M-E 8628813HAGENBUSCH ULRICH 1983 RACETEAM RADLECK MERING 0

(63)(-0) 45/M-E 8630437WOJCIECH WALCZAK 1980 ĘDÓRO 0

(64)(-0) 13/V-E 8629039JAROSLAV VESELÝ 1970 KOLOSHOPTEAM 0

(65)(-0) 13/V-E 8634225PETR ŠPORA 1964 KOŠŤANY 0

(66)(-0) 50/M-E 8634295VÁCLAV MILKA 1990 KOLOSHOP.CZ 0

(67)(-0) 50/M-E 8629013NORBERT SZENTMIKLÓSI 1981 LDTR 0

(68)(-0) 50/M-E 8645373JAKUB MUŽÍK 1993 HOŘOVICE 0

(69)(-0) 50/M-E 8634207JIŘÍ SVOBODA 1980 MTBCROSSCOUNTRY.COM 0

(70)(-0) 50/M-E 8645349MAREK NĚMEC 1990 BUBOTRAILS 0

(71)(-0) 3/Z-E 8641769SYLVIA SCHMIDT 1981 BLOOD, SWEAT AND BEERS 0

(72)(-0) 55/M-E 8628680STANISLAV FILIP 1980 SPL SERVIS.CZ 0

(73)(-0) 15/V-E 8641803MICHAL KUBA 1972 TRAIL-GUIDE.CZ 0

(74)(-0) 56/M-E 8634045MATEUSZ ADAMKIEWICZ 1988 MEDICYCLING TEAM 0
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy #0 Prolog 
2017-07-05 Teplice nad Metují

resultsHalf Race
start ~ 09:00:00 | 1998 and older | registered: 38
rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay

1 1/M 408 DANIEL POLMAN 1979 LIDÉ&HORY 43:07.3

2 2/M 407 JIŘÍ BARTÁK 1974 EUROFOAM TEAM 44:42.7 01:35.4

3 3/M 409 LUKÁŠ POSPÍŠIL 1998 REDPOINT ELEVEN TEAM 45:36.7 02:29.4

4 4/M 68 TOMÁŠ LUČAN 1974 ISF SUMAVA 47:59.4 04:52.1

5 5/M 423 LIBOR SRUBEK 1979 PROFIBAUSTOFFE CZ 51:40.2 08:32.9

6 6/M 410 JAKUB  BOČEK 1987 NOVATOP LAPIERRE 52:16.9 09:09.6

7 7/M 422 MILAN PASKER 1992 ŽĎÁR NAD METUJÍ 55:06.1 11:58.8

8 8/M 47 JAROSLAV HRABÍK 1976  RAPID PLZEŇ 55:08.5 12:01.2

9 9/M 417 JIŘÍ KROMER 1972 WWW.DRES.CZ 55:58.1 12:50.8

10 10/M 73 CHRIS MAUND 1967 ENCINITAS 58:07.6 15:00.3

11 11/M 421 ROBERT MÜCKL 1974 TEAM SEPP´S RADLSTOL 58:48.5 15:41.2

12 12/M 420 ONDŘEJ MIKULÁŠ 1990 DLOUHÁ TŘEBOVÁ 59:35.1 16:27.8

13 1/Z 425 DORIS THOMA 1977 TEAM SEPPS RADLSTOL 01:01:33.9 18:26.6

14 2/Z 416 VENDULA KELBICHOVÁ 1986 HASIČI JIRKOV 01:04:03.5 20:56.2

15 13/M 84 TOMÁŠ ORNST 1967 VÝLET WIDE BIKE LBC 01:04:32.9 21:25.6

16 14/M 412 JAN FRANCU 1983 BRNO 01:04:48.0 21:40.7

17 15/M 426 VLADIMÍR WALTERA 1981 TEAM BIKE PERŠTEJN 01:07:56.8 24:49.5

18 16/M 415 VLASTIMIL HENDRYCH 1972 TEAM BIKE PERŠTEJN 01:10:08.8 27:01.5

19 17/M 413 JÜRGEN HAMANN 1953 TEAM BCS CYCLES DENMARK 01:10:37.2 27:29.9

20 18/M 418 PETR KRUMLOVSKÝ 1974 MTB HELLFISH AMINOSTAR 01:10:39.7 27:32.4

21 3/Z 427 VERONIKA ZAVADIL 1983 TEAM BIKE PERŠTEJN 01:12:16.9 29:09.6

22 19/M 411 MICHAL FICHTNER 1983 CONTINENTAL BDY 01:14:56.4 31:49.1

23 20/M 419 JAKUB LINHART 1977 STÁRKOV 01:16:48.4 33:41.1

24 21/M 414 MILAN HÁVA 1968 CYKLISTICKÝ SPOLEK PEKÁČ 01:20:21.0 37:13.7

25 1/Muži 509 FILIP STEHNO 1999 JAROSLAV KULHAVÝ CYCLING TEAM 01:20:55.1 37:47.8

26 4/Z 11 JANET ALEXANDER 1959 ENCINITAS 01:21:43.1 38:35.8

27 1/Ženy 510 DANA VOSICKOVA 1982 KOLOSHOP TEAM 01:24:19.9 41:12.6

28 5/Z 424 MARTINA ŠKOCHOVÁ 1988 RUMOVÁ PRALINKA 01:28:06.6 44:59.3

29 2/Muži 511 TOMÁŠ LÁSKA 1985 PRAHA 5 01:29:24.9 46:17.6

30 3/Muži 503 BORIS GOTTSTEIN 1971 26 AINT DEAD 01:30:55.2 47:47.9

31 4/Muži 321 IVO DE MEETER 1958 ASSE 01:30:59.5 47:52.2

32 5/Muži 320 NIKO DE MEETER 1982 EREMBODEGEM 01:31:28.5 48:21.2

33 6/Muži 507 JAN PETRÁŠ 1973 CYKLISTICKÝ SPOLEK PEKÁČ 01:32:03.1 48:55.8

34 7/Muži 506 ONDŘEJ PALEČEK 1981 PRAHA 10 01:32:24.4 49:17.1

35 8/Muži 504 JAN HACHA 1973 CYKLISTICKÝ SPOLEK PEKÁČ 01:33:03.1 49:55.8

36 9/Muži 502 ROBERT FUKS 1968 CYKLISTICKÝ SPOLEK PEKÁČ 01:33:56.8 50:49.5

37 2/Ženy 501 ALENA BAUEROVÁ 1988 MULLERBAUER 01:34:55.9 51:48.6

38 3/Ženy 508 ELIŠKA REISNEROVÁ 1983 PRAHA 01:58:26.7 01:15:19.4
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy #0 Prolog 
2017-07-05 Teplice nad Metují

resultsJunior
start ~ 09:00:00 | 1999 - 2002 | registered: 7
rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay

1 1/[m]19 403 JOSEF MOJŽÍŠ 1999 APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV 43:54.1

2 1/Junior 428 TOMÁŠ COUFAL 2001 APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV 47:11.0 03:16.9

3 2/[m]19 405 PETR SOUČEK 1999 BIKEMARAST TEAM 49:10.5 05:16.4

4 2/Junior 404 JAN SKRBEK 2002 BEMANIAX MADBIKE 52:17.5 08:23.4

5 3/[m]19 406 JAN  THÉR 1999 GIANT PITRS BIKES 53:00.1 09:06.0

6 3/Junior 402 MARTIN LELEK 2001 APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV 55:29.5 11:35.4

7 1/Juniorky 401 NATÁLIE HANUŠOVÁ 2000 GIANT PITRS BIKES 01:17:30.2 33:36.1
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy #0 Prolog 
2017-07-05 Teplice nad Metují

resultsEnduro Half Race
start ~ 09:00:00 | all years of born | registered: 13
rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay

1(-0) 1/Ženy 8641703DOROTA BUZ 1984 BABSKIE KRECENIE 0

(2)(-0) 1/Muži 8634124NIKO DE MEETER 1982 EREMBODEGEM 0

(3)(-0) 1/Muži 8628923IVO DE MEETER 1958 ASSE 0

(4)(-0) 1/Muži 8634154FILIP STEHNO 1999 JAROSLAV KULHAVÝ CYCLING TEAM 0

(5)(-0) 1/Muži 8641799BORIS GOTTSTEIN 1971 26" AINT DEAD 0

(6)(-0) 1/Muži 8641800TOMÁŠ LÁSKA 1985 BIKE NOTORIC 0

(7)(-0) 1/Muži 8645580ROBERT FUKS 1968 CYKLISTICKÝ SPOLEK PEKÁČ 0

(8)(-0) 1/Muži 8634056ONDŘEJ PALEČEK 1981 PRAHA 10 0

(9)(-0) 2/Ženy 8636961ALENA BAUEROVÁ 1988 MULLERBAUER 0

(10)(-0) 8/Muži 8641806JAN PETRÁŠ 1973 CYKLISTICKÝ SPOLEK PEKÁČ 0

(11)(-0) 8/Muži 8630496JAN HACHA 1973 CYKLISTICKÝ SPOLEK PEKÁČ 0

(12)(-0) 3/Ženy 8641709ELIŠKA REISNEROVÁ 1983 PRAHA 0

(13)(-0) 3/Ženy 8641754DANA VOSICKOVA 1982 KOLOSHOP TEAM 0
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy #0 Prolog 
2017-07-05 Teplice nad Metují

resultsTeam Relay Extreme Race
start ~ 09:05:00 | 2002 and older | registered: 0
rank rank/cat. team members finish delay
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy #0 Prolog 
2017-07-05 Teplice nad Metují

resultsKIDS Odrazedla
start ~ 17:38:32 | 2003 and younger | registered: 0
rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy #0 Prolog 
2017-07-05 Teplice nad Metují

resultsKIDS 0-5 kola
start ~ 17:45:00 | 2012 and younger | registered: 0
rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy #0 Prolog 
2017-07-05 Teplice nad Metují

resultsKIDS 6-7
start ~ 17:53:45 | 2010 - 2011 | registered: 0
rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy #0 Prolog 
2017-07-05 Teplice nad Metují

resultsKIDS 8-10
start ~ 18:03:00 | 2007 - 2009 | registered: 0
rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy #0 Prolog 
2017-07-05 Teplice nad Metují

resultsKIDS 11-12
start ~ 18:13:00 | 2005 - 2006 | registered: 0
rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay
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Kupkolo MTB Trilogy #0 Prolog 
2017-07-05 Teplice nad Metují

resultsKIDS 13-14
start ~ 18:13:00 | 2003 - 2004 | registered: 0
rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay
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